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OWNER DIRECTOR - Tania Sibon-Bourke

Unit 1/58 Christable Way,
Landsdale/Wangara 6065

info@ambiancedance.com.au

CLASS AGES

Level

Tiny Tots
Petites
Junior
Pre-Tean
Teen
Pre-Senior

Seniors

Age atJan 2026 School Year

2-5yrs Kindy
5-7yrs Pre Primary to Year 1
8-10yrs Years 2to 4
11-12yrs Years 5to6
13-15yrs Years 7to 9
15+ Years 10to 12
18+ Studying/Working

2026 PRICES

Class Fees
Enrolment Fee
Hours Rate

15 minute class
30 minute class
45 minute class

1 hour class

Private Lessons
Director

Principal Teachers
Senior Teachers

Junior Teachers-TBC
SAP Assistants - N/A 2026
Group/Solo/Trio Groups

$49 per family

$19 per hour (GST included)

$4.75

$9.50

$14.25

$19

30 mins 45mins 1Hour
$45.00 $67.50  $90.00
$40.00 $60.00 $80.00
$35.00 $52.50 $70.00
$27.50 $41.50 $55.00
$25.00 $37.50 $50.00
$22.50 $33.75 $45.00

RECEPTION HOURS

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday-Thursday-Friday

Saturday

SATURDAY
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:45
08:45-09:30
09:30-10:30
10:30-11:15
11:15-12:15
12:15-1:15
1:15-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:45

3:45-6:30pm
3:45-4:30pm
CLOSED
8:15amto 1:15pm

Private Lesson

Grade 1&2 - Ballet & Conditioning
Junior - Tap

Junior - Jazz Funk

10yrs & under Performance Team
Acro Level 1/2/3 - Balance & Contortion
Sub Elementary - Ballet
Advanced - Jazz Technique

Pre Senior - Jazz Choreography
Advanced - Tap

12-16yrs Performance Team
Additional Performance Troupe

AMBIANCE DANCE STUDIO
2026 | Term 1 & 2 Timetable

Private Lesson

Teen - Hip Hop

3:15-4:00 Private Lesson
5:00-5:45 Petites - Hip Hop
5:45-6:30 Petites & Jnr - Drama & MT

Private Lesson

Primary - Ballet & Lyrical
Jnr & Foundation - Tap
Pre-Modern Jazz
Performer Shield Class
Grade 6 - Tap

Grade 6 - Jazz

Private Lesson
Crade 5 - Ballet
Elementary - Ballet

Grade 8 - Jazz
PreSnr & Snr - Ballet & Pilates
PreSnr &Snr - Lyrical & Cont.

3:15-3:45 Private Lesson
3:45-4:30 Pre-Ballet & TTA
4:30-5:15 Grade 2 - Tap

5:15-6:00 Grade 1-Jazz

6:00-7:00 Grade 2 - Ballet & Lyrical
7:00-7:45 Adult - Jazz

7:45-8:30 Adult - Tap

3:30-4:00 Private Lesson
4:00-5:00 Grade 4 - Ballet
6:30-7:15 PreTeen & Teen - Drama
7:15-8:00 PreTeen &Teen - MT

MONDAY

9:15-10:00 |Tiny Tots - Combo

10:00-10:30 |Tutu Cute - Ballet

3:15-4:00 Private Lesson 3:15-4:00

4:00-5:00 |Acrolevel1&2

5:00-5:45  |Junior - Hip Hop 5:00-5:45

5:45-6:45 |AcroLevel3&4

6:45-7:30 Pre-Snr & Snr - Jazz

7:30-8:00  |Pre-Snr &Snr - Choreo

8:00-8:30 Pre-Snr & Snr - Hip Hop

8:30-9:00 |Pre-Snr&Snr-Tap

9:00-9:30 Senior Performance Team

TUESDAY

3:15-3:45 Private Lesson 3:15-3:45

3:45-4:30 |Grade 1-Ballet&Lyrical 3:45-4:30

4:30-5:00 |Junior-Jazz 4:30-5:00

5:00-5:45 |Grade1-Tap 5:00-5:30

6:00-6:30 |Performer Shield Class 5:30-6:30

6:30-7:30 Grade 5-Jazz 6:30-7:30

7:30-8:30 |Grade 5-Tap 7:30-8:30

WEDNESDAY

3:30-4:00 Private Lesson 3:30-4:00

4:00-5:00 |Sub-Elementary - Ballet 4:00-5:00

5:00-5:45  |Teen - Lyrical 5:00-6:30

5:45-6:30 |Teen - Contemporary

6:30-7:30 Grade 9-Jazz 6:30-7:30

7:30-8:30 Grade 9-Tap 7:30-8:30
8:30-9:30

THURSDAY

3:15-3:45 Private Lesson 3:15-3:45

3:45-4:45 Grade 3 - Tap 3:45-4:45

4:45-5:30 Grade 3-Jazz 4:45-5:30

5:30-6:30 |Grade 3- Ballet 5:30-6:30

6:30-7:30 Grade 7 - Tap 6:30-7:15

7:30-8:30 |Grade7-Jazz

Private Lesson

Grade 4 - Jazz

Grade 4 - Tap

Grade 4 - Ballet
Jnr&PreTeen - Lyrical & Cont.

3:30-4:30 Private Lesson

3:45-4:45 Weekly singing coaching
4:45-5:30 Weekly singing coaching
5:30-6:15 Weekly singing coaching
6:15-7:00 Weekly singing coaching
7:00-7:45 Weekly singing coaching
7:45-8:30 Weekly singing coaching

FRIDAY
8:30-11:30

3:45-4:30
4:30-5:15
5:15-6:15
6:15-7:15

7:30-8:00

08:00-08:45
08:45-09:30
09:30-10:30
10:30-11:15

1:15-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-3:30

Certificate Course Classes |1 3:15-3:45
Silks & Lyra - Beginner 3:45-4:30
Silks & Lyra - Intermediate |{4:30-5:15
Silks & Lyra - Age 14+ 5:15-6:00
Extension Acro MatWork | 6:00-6:45

6:45-7:30

7:30-8:15

Private Lesson

Grade 3 - Ballet

Petites - Tap

Petites - Jazz

8yrs &under Performance Team

Pre Advanced - Jazz Technique
Teen - Jazz Choreography
Pre Advanced - Tap

Private Lesson

Weekly private coaching

Weekly private coaching
Weekly private coaching
Weekly private coaching
Weekly private coaching
Weekly private coaching

7:30-8:00
8:00-8:45
8:30-09:15
9:15-9:45
9:45-10:15
10:30-11:15
11:15- 12:15
12:15-1:15
1:15-2:15
2:15-2:45

9:00-9:30 Toddle BOP - Babies
9:30-10:00 | Tiny Tumblers
10:00-10:45 |Tiny Tots - Combo
3:45-4:30 Weekly private coaching
4:30-5:15 Weekly private coaching
5:15-6:00 Weekly private coaching
6:00-6:45 Weekly private coaching
6:45-7:30 Weekly private coaching
7:30-8:15 Weekly private coaching

Private Lesson

Pre Ballet & Primary Conditioning
Tiny Tots - Combo

Tutu Cute - Ballet

Tiny Tumblers

6yrs & under Performance Team
Elementary - Ballet

Ballet- Grade 5

Intermediate - Jazz Technique
Pre Teen - Jazz Choreography



